Membership Information Form

You may visit obhc.org/WOC to sign up and pay for the 2024 grant season or complete and return the form below. For questions call (405) 735-8343.

Name		
Mailing Address		
City	State	_ Zip
E-mail Address		-
	Work Phone	
Cell Phone	Birthday	

I wish to make my contribution to Women of Compassion for the 2024 grant season. The grant will be awarded on Saturday, April 6, 2024. My donation will allow me one vote.

Option 1

□ Enclosed is my check made payable to OBHC for \$_____(\$1,000 minimum).

Option 2

□ I wish to contribute \$	(\$1,000 minimum) using my credit card.			
(Check one) UISA	MC	□ AMEX	DISC	
Card Number	Exp. Date			

Option 3

□ I wish to make monthly installments.

(Call Jessica at (405) 942-3800 Ext. 4662 and she will set this up for you.)

Option 4

□ I wish to contribute through a Donor Advised Fund.

Member Involvement:

I understand there is one annual meeting to cast my vote with the option of an absentee ballot. It is possible I may be invited to other events but participation is optional.

Signed___

Date_

Give the Gift of Membership

Gifting a membership to a family member or friend is a great way to connect women with others who desire to support the mission of Oklahoma Baptist Homes for Children. Women of Compassion provides women with the opportunity to instill a sense of community and the importance of philanthropy among women across Oklahoma. Sponsorships may also be made in "Memory/Honor" of a friend or loved one.

Mail to

Oklahoma Baptist Homes for Children, Women of Compassion 3800 N. May Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Women of Compassion is a group affiliated with Oklahoma Baptist Homes for Children and is a 501 (c) (3) under federal law, and all contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.